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The Champagne Kid Proofing for June 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Champagne Kid. The Champagne Kid website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 20:45 Lingfield |Flying Sakhee 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -156.75
Single 30th 18:00 King Of Nepal 6.50 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -153.75
Doncaster
Single 30th 17:15 Curragh |Dee Ex Bee 5.50 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -149.75
Single 30th 16:45 Windsor |Bronze Angel 29.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -145.75
Each Way 30th 16:25 Keswick 29.00 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 -144.75
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 30th 16:15 Chester |Akamanto 5.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -140.75
Single 30th 15:20 York Elector 5.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -136.75
Single 30th 14:40 Airton 5.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -132.75
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 30th 14:05 Natural 10.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -128.75
Newcastle Scenery
(A.W)
Each Way 29th 20:50 Chester [Intransigent 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -123.75
Single 29th 20:05 Magnolia 5.50 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -120.75
Newcastle Springs
(A.W)
Single 29th 19:20 Poetic Steps 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -116.75
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 29th 17:20 Cartmel |Ormskirk 15.00 4.00 Win 2 3.60 -111.75
Single 29th 16:50 Cartmel |Walk Waterford 6.50 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -115.35
Single 29th 16:40 Barton Mills 10.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -112.35
Yarmouth
Single 29th 16:10 Horsted 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -110.35
Yarmouth Keynes
Single 29th 16:10 Squats 8.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -109.35
Yarmouth
Single 29th 15:40 Matchmaking 5.00 4.00 Win 1 16.00 -106.35
Yarmouth
Each Way 29th 15:00 Aleeka 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -122.35
Doncaster
Each Way 29th 14:00 Off Art 26.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -117.35
Doncaster
Single 28th 20:50 Leicester|Affair 8.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -114.35
Single 28th 17:00 Alrahaal 6.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -110.35
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 28th 16:35 Meshardal 8.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -106.35
Nottingham
Each Way 27th 19:50 Bath Sherzy Boy 15.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -101.35
Single 27th 16:00 Carlisle |Aasheq 6.50 4.00 Win 1 17.60 -97.35
Each Way 27th 15:30 Carlisle |Tiercel 17.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 -114.95
Single 27th 15:30 Carlisle |Alemaratalyou 11.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -113.95
m
Each Way 27th 15:20 Heist 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -108.95
\Worcester
Each Way 27th 15:20 Midnight Shot 17.00 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 -107.95
\Worcester
Each Way 26th 17:15 Brighton |Dove Mountain 11.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -103.95
Single 26th 16:30 Beverley |Rhigolter Rose 8.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -98.95
Each Way 26th 16:15 Brighton |Watch Tan 10.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -94.95
Single 26th 15:15 Brighton |Super Julius 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -90.95
Single 25th 19:20 Kion 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -85.95
\Wolverhampto
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Pos Pts Total
n (A.W)
Single 25th 19:10 Windsor |Edge Of The 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -80.95
World
Single 25th 18:20 Billy Booth 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -75.95
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 25th 17:00 Juneau 8.50 4.00 Win 1 27.00 -70.95
Chepstow
Single 25th 14:45 The Wicket 6.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -97.95
Southwell Chicken
Each Way 25th 14:30 Classified 26.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -93.95
Chepstow
Single 24th 16:20 Hexham |Ever So Much 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -91.95
Single 24th 16:00 Becky The 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -106.95
Pontefract Thatcher
Single 24th 15:40 \Voodoo Doll 9.00 4.00 Win 1 32.00 -101.95
\Worcester
Single 24th 15:00 Rainbow Rebel 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -133.95
Pontefract
Single 23rd 17:20 Envisaging 10.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -146.45
Newmarket
(July)
Single 23rd 16:00 Sharp Practice 11.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -143.45
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 23rd 15:45 Perth Quiet Account 15.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -141.45
Single 23rd 15:20 Elysium Dream 11.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -137.45
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 23rd 15:15 Redcar |Qeyaadah 7.50 4.00 Loss 11 -4.00 -135.45
Single 23rd 14:45 Cape Banjo 8.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -131.45
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 23rd 14:30 Ascot San Donato 15.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -126.45
Single 22nd 16:20 Ascot Coeur De 13.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -123.45
Beaute
Single 21st 21:15 Ffos Las [Red Hot Chilly 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -120.45
E/W Double 21st 4.00 Win 0.66 -115.45
15:40 Ascot Wild lllusion 4.33
16:20 Ascot Stradivarius 4.33
Single 21st 15:30 Top Mission 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -116.11
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 21st 14:45 Ripon Pearl Noir 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -111.11
Single 20th 20:10 Mountain Bell 4.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -106.11
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 20th 18:40 Dommersen 7.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -102.11
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 20th 17:45 Hamilton |Druid's 7.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -98.11
Diamond
Single 20th 17:35 Ascot Symbolization 15.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -94.11
Each Way 20th 17:00 Ascot Bless Him 21.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -91.11
Each Way 20th 17:00 Ascot Kynren 21.00 4.00 Loss 21 -4.00 -89.11
Each Way 20th 15:40 Ascot Tribute Act 13.00 4.00 Win 2 2.80 -85.11
Single 20th 14:45 Hamilton |Aleef 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 -87.91
Single 19th 20:30 Beverley [Croque 6.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -120.41
Monsieur
Single 19th 19:10 Brighton |Mamillius 4.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -115.41
Single 19th 18:10 Brighton |Leoube 4.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -111.41
Single 19th 17:35 Ascot Mirage Dancer 5.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -106.41
Single 19th 17:00 Ascot Chelkar 6.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -102.41
Single 19th 16:20 Ascot U S Navy Flag 6.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -98.41
Each Way 19th 14:55 Stratford |Ravished 21.00 3.00 Win 3 6.00 -94.41
Single 19th 14:30 Ascot Rhododendron 4.50 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -100.41
Each Way 18th 18:00 Windsor |Biotic 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -96.41
Each Way 18th 16:45 Ayr Hillgrove Angel 51.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -91.41




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 18th 15:50 Carlisle |Gun Case 13.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -89.41
Single 18th 14:15 Carlisle |Seductive 9.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -85.41
Moment
Each Way 17th 17:25 Salisbury|Secretfact 9.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -83.41
Single 17th 16:55 Salisbury|Elation 8.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -79.41
Reverse 17th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -75.41
Forecast
16:25 Salisbury|Lady Dancealot 4.33
16:25 Salisbury|Cardsharp 4.33
Single 17th 16:25 Salisbury|Lady Dancealot| 23.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -73.41
Single 17th 16:25 Salisbury|Cardsharp 4.33 3.00 Win 1 9.00 -72.41
Single 17th 15:40 Watchable 12.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -81.41
Doncaster
Single 17th 15:05 Chantilly [Musis Amica 9.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -79.41
Single 16th 20:25 Fontwell [Ballycoe 12.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -76.41
Single 16th 15:55 Hexham |Card Game 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 -73.41
Single 16th 15:45 Chester |Fool For You 3.75 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -98.41
Each Way 16th 15:35 York Zap 26.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 -94.41
Single 16th 15:15 Sandown|Almoreb 7.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -92.41
Single 16th 14:05 Sandown|Sound And 6.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -89.41
Silence
Each Way 15th 20:45 Smashed 15.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -86.41
Goodwood
Single 15th 20:05 Swendab 12.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -82.41
Chepstow
Single 15th 19:55 Aintree |Theflyingportrai 8.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -80.41
t
Single 15th 19:00 Love And Be 5.50 4.00 Non-runner - -76.41
Chepstow Loved
Each Way 15th 17:45 Aintree |Astaroland 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -76.41
Each Way 15th 16:20 Sandown|No More Thrills 23.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -71.41
Each Way 15th 14:45 Newton |Dream Bolt 12.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -67.41
Abbot
Single 14th 20:55 Haydock |If We Can Can 9.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -63.41
Single 14th 20:25 Haydock [Punkawallah 10.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -60.41
Each Way 14th 14:55 Newbury |Mrs Sippy 10.00 4.00 Win 2 2.50 -57.41
Single 14th 13:40 True Mason 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -59.91
Nottingham
Single 13th 20:40 Kempton |[Ubla 7.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -74.91
(A.W)
Single 13th 20:30 Hamilton [Aleef 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -70.91
Each Way 13th 19:40 Kempton |Gripper 11.00 5.00 Win 2 2.50 -65.91
(A.W)
Single 13th 16:10 Haydock |Sofia's Rock 8.00 4.00 Win 1 26.60 -68.41
Single 12th 20:10 Souriyan 9.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -95.01
Southwell
Single 12th 19:50 Lingfield |Delirium 7.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -91.01
Single 12th 16:45 Thirsk  |Erastus 7.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -87.01
Single 12th 15:15 Thirsk  |Aleef 7.00 5.00 Non-runner - -83.01
Single 11th 16:00 Brighton |Ask The Guru 9.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -83.01
Single 11th 15:15 Robinroyale 15.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -79.01
\Worcester
Single 11th 15:00 Brighton |Lady Of Petra 10.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -76.01
Single 11th 14:45 Kilfinichen Bay 5.00 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 -72.01
\Worcester
Single 10th 17:15 Hope Is High 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -68.01
Nottingham
Single 10th 16:05 Erissimus 5.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -63.01
Nottingham Maximus
Single 10th 15:45 Imphal 5.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -59.01
Goodwood
Each Way 10th 14:00 Medieval 21.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -55.01
Goodwood
Each Way 10th 14:00 Sir Titan 5.00 5.00 Win 1 12.00 -52.01
Goodwood
Single 9th 20:50 Lingfield |Free Talkin 9.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -64.01
Each Way 9th 20:35 Stratford |[Aubusson 7.00 4.00 Win 2 0.70 -61.01




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 9th 19:20 Lingfield |Tai Hang 5.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -61.71
Dragon
Each Way 9th 18:35 Stratford |Roman Flight 7.50 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -57.71
Single 9th 15:50 Beverley |Singyoursong 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -53.71
Single 9th 15:30 Catterick |Rene Mathis 11.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -48.71
Single 9th 15:25 Haydock |Judicial 5.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -45.71
Each Way 9th 14:30 Soie D'Leau 21.00 2.00 Loss 16 -2.00 -41.71
Musselburgh
Each Way 8th 16:30 Carlisle |Falcon's Fire 17.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -39.71
Single 8th 16:10 Brighton |Altra Vita 2.80 5.00 Win 1 9.00 -37.71
Each Way 8th 15:10 Brighton |Pastfact 13.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -46.71
Single 7th 20:50 Carlisle |Amy Blair 11.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -43.71
Single 7th 19:15 Carlisle |Mutadaffeq 3.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -39.71
Single 7th 16:40 Ripon Saint Diana 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -35.71
Single 7th 15:40 Ripon Gurkha Friend 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 -30.71
Each Way 7th 14:50 Imperial Past 9.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -40.11
Yarmouth
Single 7th 14:00 Haydock |Quantatmental 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -36.11
Each Way 7th 13:50 Elhafei 9.00 4.00 Win 2 2.00 -51.11
'Yarmouth
Each Way 6th 20:00 Kempton |Port Douglas 26.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -53.11
(A.W)
Single 6th 15:30 Hamilton |Laugh A 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -51.11
Minute
Single 5th 20:45 Suwaan 13.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -46.11
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 4th 20:45 Windsor |Black Medusa 51.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -44.11
Single 4th 20:15 Windsor |Temur Khan 8.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -42.11
Single 4th 19:45 Windsor |Chance To 4.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -39.11
Dream
Each Way 4th 19:15 Windsor |Mullionheir 29.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -36.11
Single 4th 16:50 Newton |Salto Chisco 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -34.11
Abbot
Single 4th 16:50 Newton |Dreamcatching 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -31.11
Abbot
Single 4th 15:20 Newton |All Set To Go 7.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 -30.11
Abbot
Single 4th 14:50 Newton |Watcombe 7.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -27.11
Abbot Heights
Each Way 3rd 14:35 Perth Revocation 15.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 -24.11
Single 2nd 20:30 Kinglami 4.33 3.00 Win 1 8.99 -21.11
Chepstow
Single 2nd 19:30 Hedging 5.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -30.1
Chepstow
Single 2nd 18:30 Miss Inga Sock 11.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -26.1
Chepstow
Single 2nd 17:50 Epsom |Teruntum Star 11.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -23.1
Single 2nd 14:55 Mad Jack 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -20.1
\Worcester Mytton
Each Way 2nd 14:35 Epsom |Stage Name 8.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -15.1
Single 2nd 14:35 Epsom |Shenanigans 5.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -13.1
Single 2nd 13:50 Navan |Simbas Song 13.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -9.1
Each Way 1st 18:00 Mr Tyrrell 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -0.60 -6.1
Doncaster
Single 1st 17:15 Epsom |Lake Volta 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 -5.5
Single 1st 17:15 Epsom  |Aurum 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -12
Single 1st 15:25 Market |Bonne 9.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 -7
Rasen Question
Single 1st 14:00 Epsom |Marie's 4.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -4
Diamond

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.




IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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